
DVOUHRA MUŽI 
stav ke dni 07.01.2021/BWF 31.08.2021

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 3442 Ludík Milan SK Brno Slatina, z.s. WR137
2 83697 Louda Jan USK Plzeň WR150
3 3620 Mendrek Adam BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. WR162
4 4545 Holub Lukáš TJ Montas Hradec Králové 3180
5 3988 Stejskal David TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 2480
6 4576 Viktora Jan TJ Sokol Doubravka 2400
7 4512 Král Jiří BA Plzeň 2380
8 3989 Klimeš Ondřej TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 2340
9 2002 Bitman Jakub Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 2280

10 90088 Brázda Tadeáš BC 66 Ivančice 2200
11 4111 Budzel Filip TJ Sokol Klimkovice 2040
12 4470 Král Ondřej Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 2020
13 3521 Louda Jiří USK Plzeň 1940
14 4384 Aubus Marek TJ Montas Hradec Králové 1650
15 3880 Kukač Jindřich TJ Sokol Křemže 1640
16 3650 Valenta Bedřich BA Plzeň 1560

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK 
stav ke dni BWF 01.01.2021 (updated 12.01.2021)

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
4239 Janoštík Jan TJ Sokol České Budějovice WJ9

90993 Kopřiva Dominik SK Badminton Přerov, z.s. WJ71
90139 Ehm Adam TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice WJ99



ČTYŘHRA MUŽI 
stav ke dni 07.01.2021/BWF 31.08.2021

1 3543 Janáček Jaromír Sportovní klub Badminton Český Krumlov, z.s. WR87
1 90438 Švejda Tomáš Sportovní klub Badminton Český Krumlov, z.s. WR87
3 2815 Drančák Pavel Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 4480
4 4495 Kulíšek Vít MTAC Praha, z.s. 3920
5 4545 Holub Lukáš TJ Montas Hradec Králové 3760
5 3819 Hubáček Jan TJ Montas Hradec Králové 3760
7 3984 Hubáček Michal Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 3630
8 4242 Hubáček Matěj Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 3120
9 2561 Šída Mirko BK TU v Liberci, z.s. 2800
9 2461 Voráč Přemysl USK Plzeň 2800

11 4097 Beran Petr TJ Sokol Křemže 2620
12 90140 Ehm Matěj TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2400
12 3499 Zahrádka Jakub TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2400
14 3192 Vitvera Jakub SK Hamr, z.s. 2380
15 4621 Helar Ondřej BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 2340
15 2715 Kurz Lukáš TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2340

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK 
stav ke dni BWF 01.01.2021 (updated 12.01.2021)

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
90139 Ehm Adam TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice WJ34

4239 Janoštík Jan TJ Sokol České Budějovice WJ63



SMÍŠENÁ ČTYŘHRA MUŽI 
stav ke dni 07.01.2021/BWF 31.08.2021

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 2002 Bitman Jakub Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha WR94
2 2815 Drančák Pavel Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 5960
3 3984 Hubáček Michal Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 3820
4 4495 Kulíšek Vít MTAC Praha, z.s. 3080
5 90337 Palán Václav SK Prosek Praha 2340
6 4097 Beran Petr TJ Sokol Křemže 2330
7 4242 Hubáček Matěj Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 2170
8 4498 Synovec Pavel Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 2100
9 4621 Helar Ondřej BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 2040

10 90140 Ehm Matěj TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2000
10 3419 Skála Tomáš TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2000
12 3819 Hubáček Jan TJ Montas Hradec Králové 1640
12 885 Stehlík Jiří BK Králův Dvůr, z.s. 1640
14 4111 Budzel Filip TJ Sokol Klimkovice 1580
15 2715 Kurz Lukáš TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 1470
16 4282 Bureš Jiří BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 1430

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK 
stav ke dni BWF 01.01.2021 (updated 12.01.2021)

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
4239 Janoštík Jan TJ Sokol České Budějovice WJ13

90139 Ehm Adam TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice WJ68



DVOUHRA ŽENY
stav ke dni 07.01.2021/BWF 31.08.2021

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 52185 Tomalová Kateřina TJ Sokol Klimkovice WR108
2 53211 Švábíková Tereza B.O.CHANCE OSTRAVA SPORTCLUB, z.s. WR135
3 52831 Milová Sabina Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha WR183
4 90315 Mikelová Kateřina Sokol Radotín Meteor Praha 4080
5 53231 Zuzáková Kateřina BK 73 DELTACAR  Benátky n/J. z.s. 3580
6 53422 Kobyláková Tereza TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 3080
7 52803 Myšáková Michaela TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2980
8 90185 Hořínková Soňa TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 2700
9 91534 Šilhavá Radka SK Hamr, z.s. 2300

10 53235 Dobiášová Veronika Super Stars Most 2140
11 90151 Foukalová Iva TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 1850
12 90285 Líbalová Šárka TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 1840
13 90725 Van Coppenolle Tallulah TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. 1820
14 52995 Budzelová Dominika TJ Sokol Klimkovice 1740
14 53415 Nováčková Anežka BK Králův Dvůr, z.s. 1740
16 90892 Kubečková Veronika TJ Sokol Dobruška 1640

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK 
stav ke dni BWF 01.01.2021 (updated 12.01.2021)

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
90725 Van Coppenolle Tallulah TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. WJ48



ČTYŘHRA ŽENY
stav ke dni 07.01.2021/BWF 31.08.2021

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 52528 Bášová Alžběta TJ Montas Hradec Králové WR87
1 53282 Fuchsová Michaela TJ Montas Hradec Králové WR87
3 53049 Lajdová Magdaléna TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 4160
4 53470 Krpatová Lucie TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 4120
5 53245 Krpatová Pavlína TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3720
6 53422 Kobyláková Tereza TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 3520
6 53231 Zuzáková Kateřina BK 73 DELTACAR  Benátky n/J. z.s. 3520
8 90553 Valentová Kateřina TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 3200
9 52719 Šikalová Denisa BK 73 DELTACAR  Benátky n/J. z.s. 3160

10 90185 Hořínková Soňa TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. 3000
11 53253 Ausbergerová Berta SK Prosek Praha 2940
12 52675 Kurzová Dominika TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2900
12 53512 Sonnková Valentýna TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2900
14 53502 Němcová Nela TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. 2780
15 53050 Srncová Veronika Sokol Židlochovice 2680
16 90892 Kubečková Veronika TJ Sokol Dobruška 2230

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK 
stav ke dni BWF 01.01.2021 (updated 12.01.2021)

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
90185 Hořínková Soňa TJ Slovan Vesec, z.s. WJ30



SMÍŠENÁ ČTYŘHRA ŽENY
stav ke dni 07.01.2021/BWF 31.08.2021

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
1 52528 Bášová Alžběta TJ Montas Hradec Králové WR94
2 53049 Lajdová Magdaléna TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 4960
3 52719 Šikalová Denisa BK 73 DELTACAR  Benátky n/J. z.s. 3120
4 53470 Krpatová Lucie TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2680
5 53245 Krpatová Pavlína TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 2600
6 53512 Sonnková Valentýna TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2400
7 53050 Srncová Veronika Sokol Židlochovice 2240
8 52675 Kurzová Dominika TJ Astra Zahradní Město, z.s. 2180
9 53253 Ausbergerová Berta SK Prosek Praha 2120

10 53502 Němcová Nela TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. 1940
11 91534 Šilhavá Radka SK Hamr, z.s. 1730
12 52995 Budzelová Dominika TJ Sokol Klimkovice 1680
13 52732 Krejčová Lucie BK Králův Dvůr, z.s. 1640
14 90103 Chadimová Adéla BADMINTON FSpS MU, z.s. 1630
15 90553 Valentová Kateřina TJ Sokol Polabiny Pardubice 1620
16 53231 Zuzáková Kateřina BK 73 DELTACAR  Benátky n/J. z.s. 1600

JUNIORSKÝ SVĚTOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK 
stav ke dni BWF 01.01.2021 (updated 12.01.2021)

ID licence Jméno Klub Body
90725 Van Coppenolle Tallulah TJ Orlová - Lutyně, z.s. WJ26


